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
rancher, 1192 SF, 3 BR/1.5 BA, eat-in kitchen, spacious family room & 
laundry in the attached garage.  Roomy back deck and 3 sheds, one enclosed, 
one partially enclosed & one open, all 40x60 in size.  Mature shade trees and 
plenty of space for a garden.  $134,900.

 T-184:  172 Bryson Dellrose Rd, Dellrose. Off -road setting, 6.2 
acres, open & woods, pasture for horses . Detached garage, in-
ground pool, pool house for storage. Full brick, 1827 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, 
eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances, tile back splash, den w/corner gas 
log FP, laundry room & storage room. $189,900.

 T-227:  1521 Ardmore Hwy 110, Taft .  Situated on 7.1 acres, this 
updated home boasts 2460 SF, 4 BRs/2 BA, open fl oor plan, 18’ 
ceiling in LR, recessed lighting, laminate fl ooring, offi  ce/den w/ 
wood-burning stove, master w/wood-burning FP.  16x20 detached 
building w/work stations in place.  28x26 concrete pad is poured 
for detached garage.  $199,900.

T-207:  31481 Pleasant View Dr, Ardmore. One owner home, custom built 
by Ricky Bue Construction, 2185 SF, 3 or 4 BRs, 2 full BAs, oak cabinetry, 
wood burning fi replace, kitchen has center island w/ stove/grill, master with 
glamour BA including whirlpool and separate shower, spacious utility room 
w/washer & dryer.  2-car garage w/work bench.  Situated on 2 acres with 
wildlife in the back yard.  Ardmore schools w/tuition.  $193,900.

T-221:  15 Bolling Rd, Ardmore.  Stately brick rancher on 10 acres, 30x50 
barn, pond, in-ground pool, detached 2-car garage with apartment, vinyl 
fencing, concrete parking area + patio areas. 2263 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, crown 
molding, recessed lighting, 2” blinds, engineered hardwood & tile fl ooring, 
kitchen island & tile back splash, spacious laundry + study.  $275,000.

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

T-223:  628 Oliver Smith Rd, Flintville.  Private location with gated 
entrance to the 965 SF block construction home.  2 BR/1 BA, wood fl ooring, 
safe room in laundry, vaulted ceilings, recessed lighting, kitchen island w/ 
tile back splash, garage w/ insulated door, large deck, concrete drive, well 
water.  Convenient to Hwy 231/431. $95,000.

NEW PRICE

 T-219: 375 Ingram Rd, Pulaski.  One of a kind hunting farm, trophy 
managed since 1994 & only bow hunted since 2006.  Turnkey operation w/ 
trails, food plots & shooting houses, 2 creeks & 3 springs, barns, out building 
w/ roll-up door.  Updated cabin, 1660 SF, 2 BR/1 BA, new carpet, gas log FP, 
metal roof & upstairs bonus room.  Very private, off  road setting but only 5 
minutes to Exit #6 on I-65.  A hunter’s dream.  $899,900.

NEW LISTING

 Page 9June 2016

mailto:WadeBoggs@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:DonnieCornelison@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:JayButler@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:JimmyButler@ButlerRealty.com
mailto:KayCornelison@ButlerRealty.com
http://www.ButlerRealty.com
mailto:Info@ButlerRealty.com


“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farm&homerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Call Th e Real Estate Specialists At Farm & Home

TN Auction
Lic. #5558

400 S High Street  (Petersburg) - Property is strategically located 
between Fayetteville and Lewisburg in the town of Petersburg, 
TN. Excellent visibility. Formerly a Bank, this 3,438 sq ft . brick 
building has 2 fi replaces, waiting area, private offi  ces, walk in safe 
with lock boxes/keys. Please call Listing Agent for appointment. 
MLS# 1711492 $270,000

0 Stoneboro Road - Classic country setting off ers great views 
with privacy to the back of this 9 plus acre property. Located 
in the Belleville community, off  US Hwy 231, easy access to 
Shelbyville or Fayetteville TN. Perks for a 3 bedroom home, 
city water at road. $59,000 

Mickey Staff ord • 931-652-6384
Mary Ann Tackett • 931-438-5555
Ken Benson • 931-652-2305

Cathy Worrilow • 931-374-5050
Bernadette Selph • 931-205-3866
Jack Gentry • 931-438-5555

59 Hot Rock Hollow - Country Log Cabin features living room 
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
starter home or a second home, our loan specialists can 
help.  We can arrange a loan that works with your budget. 
Stop by today and let Bank of Lincoln County turn your 
dream home into reality. (WAC)

mailto:Assuranceinspect@gmail.com
http://www.ARI-TN.com
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Looking For 
Real Estate???

931-433-2352
Toll free:

1-866-878-6367

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
http://www.richardsonhomefi nder.com

931-433-5757

108 North Main - Fayetteville, TN
Jack Richardson • Paul Richardson 

Our Inventory Can Be Found On Our Website:
www.richardsonhomefi nder.com 

For Additional Information And To See 
The Property Contact The Agents

8

8

http://www.richardsonhomefi
http://www.richardsonhomefi
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Use your
mobile 
phone to 
sell your 
items.



www.peopleschoiceTN.
com

Daniel Haney
931-309-8291

Shelia 
Mittlesteadt
931-607-8338

Seth Duncan
931-638-1556

Mary Hamilton
931-619-4965

Janice Duncan
931-212-7920

Peggy Malone
931-703-9496

Josh Duncan
931-638-2582

Giles County Property Less Than 1 Hour Drive To Huntsville
201 North First St., Pulaski, TN 38478 • 931-424-7253

Licensed in TN & AL
“We're SOLD On Serving You!” • www.peopleschoicetn.com

110 ACRES

O-489 (1705547) - 1730 Minnow Branch 
Rd. Welcome to Paradise! This 110 +/- 
Acre Farm off ers a Very Nice 3 BR / 2 BA 
home with a Great open fl oor plan, Great 
Hunting, Private Setting, Gated Entrance, 
2 car garage w/ storage, equipment shed, 
fruit trees, HUNTING CABIN & multiple 
deer stands. $422,900. 

Desirable Neighborhood

Y-240 (1715883) – 122 Stonecreek Dr. 
Beautiful home in a desirable neighborhood! 
Flat stone fi replace with gas logs, lg living 
room, formal DR, Master BR w/ trey 
ceiling, lg ensuite w/garden tub, separate 
shower, walk-in closet, lovely eat-in kitchen, 
lg upstairs bonus rm, 2 car garage, more! 
$240,152.
 

2000+ Sq. Ft.

D-169 (1717019) – 227 Desperado 
Ave. Welcome Home!! This 3 BR /3 BA 
2000+ Sq. Ft. Home Off ers an over sized 
2 car Garage, kitchen appliances, Fenced 
in yard, Large Den, Updated Kitchen, 
Updated Bathrooms, Newer fl ooring, 
Beautiful Views, extra lot available & More. 
$169,900.

Amazing Mini Farm

V-324 (1667203) - 360 Molino Rd. 
Gorgeous Views in every direction. 
Location, amazing mini farm, remodeled 
with fi nished basement w/ 2nd kitchen, 
wrap around deck, 5 BR, formal living and 
dining rooms, attached garage, covered 
patio, fenced w/ 2 barns. This is a must see 
property. $319,900.

New Price!

O-424 (1660959) – 6000 Hwy. 64. 
(41+ Acres With Wonderful Views In All 
Directions). This property HAS IT ALL! 
Custom built one owner home, 41+ acres 
(pasture & woods), WONDERFUL VIEWS, 
storm shelter, beautiful landscaping, 2 car 
attached garage, detached offi  ce/guest 
house, multiple storage/workshop buildings 
& MORE. Call Today!!! $369,900.

A Lot of House for the Money

O-295 (1568584) - 133 Sunset Drive A lot 
of  House for the money. 4,322 Sq. Ft., 5 BR, 
3 full BA, 3.64 acres (2 lots). Master Bath is 
oversized w/ sunken tub. All bedrooms are 
large. Back patio area w/ lots of  stonework. 
VERY DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOOD 
convenient to everything in Pulaski. 
$274,900.

F-87 (1722451) – 831 Market St. This 
MOVE-IN READY home is ready for 
your family. The House payments would 
be cheaper than rent, so call Today! 
It off ers a great open fl oor plan, Nice 
Kitchen cabinets, Kitchen appliances, 
Newer Central Unit, Fenced in back yard, 
convenient to AL & More. $87,900.

Move In Ready

Lake Logan

N-154 (1717634) – 1283 Lake Logan. It's 
hard to beat living on the LAKE! Great 
full time or weekend home (comes mostly 
furnished), 2 BR / 2 BA, Beautiful Views, 
Great Fishing, Convenient to Alabama, 
large dock and so much more. What a 
great place to enjoy living the good life. 
$154,900.

W-688 (1693870) – 1775 Amos Hamlett 
Rd. THE BEST OF THE BEST! Have 
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
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

408 Elk Ave. S. - All the nooks & crannies, 2 gas log 
fi replaces in L/R & den, 4 Bedrooms, 2 bath, Kit. & Dining 
room plus sun room.This older stone home seems to have 
it all. Metal roof and more. Walking distance to Fayetteville 
Square. MLS#1716396 $87,900

REDUCED

127 Main Ave. - Looking for the perfect offi  ce or retail 
space? This building has a lot to off er! New carpet & interior 
doors - 2 offi  ces, window display space, large common 
area, restroom & shower, kitchen/storage area. Must see! 
MLS#1717567 $79,995

REDUCED

704 2nd Avenue - Low Maintenance all brick home on the 
Avenues! Adorable Single level home with true charm! Tons 
of built ins and extra storage,Roof replaced ‘10,Central 
unit replaced 2013,Vinyl Low E replacement windows, 
Original hardwood fl oors, level yard, carport! Must see! 
MLS#1722100 $94,500

New List
ing

64 Eastridge Dr. - Immaculate all brick home in desirable 
neighborhood. Home features hardwood and tile fl oors, 
large sunroom that works great for a play/rec room, storm 
shelter, fenced in yard, so much to off er! Call agent today for 
appt. to see. MLS#1719039 $167,500

New List
ing

20 Ivy Dr. - Beautiful home on .75 acres w/lots of extras. 
Gorgeous hardwood fl oors & cabinets. Double trey ceiling 
in L/R. Private master bedroom & glamour bath..2 guest 
rooms, bath & offi  ce on other side of the home. Formal 
D/R.. Plantation blinds, patio & much more. MLS#1719286 
$205,000

New List
ing

141 N. Howard Fitch - Beautiful scenic building site on 
1.45 acres in the country. Property is completely fenced, 
off ers utilities, water tap, natural gas at road. Lots of trees 
including dogwoods. MLS#1722330 $17,000

New List
ing

10 Melody Ln. - Very nice home & neighborhood...Full 
brick home on 1 ac lot. M B/R has vaulted ceiling, walk-
in- closet & private bathroom. Split plan w/ 2 bedrooms & 
bath on opposite side of the home. Lg family room & formal 
D/R. All kitchen appliances stay. W/D stays. MLS#1724109 
$112,900

New List
ing

19 Wright Rd. - Large brick and rock home with garage 
in Park City. Home has 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, large master 
w/ gas log fi replace, large laundry room, formal living/dining 
combo, eat in kitchen w/ fi replace. Large yard. Home needs 
a few minor repairs. Selling As IS. MLS#1711179 $79,900

PENDINGPENDING

28 Lacy Rd. - This large nearly 3,500 sq.ft home in located 
in the Park City 2area in an established, quiet neighborhood. 
The home has lots of features that stand out, 12 ft ceilings, 
huge open kitchen, lots of usable space outdoors with 
oversized porches, home features beautiful hardwood 
fl oors, large master BR and master bath. Call agents for 
details! MLS#1698406 $259,900

54 Eastridge Rd - Beautiful full brick home features all lami-
nate fl oors, 3 BR’s w/walk-in-closets, stainless appliances, 
HVAC 1 yr.old, hot water heater 4 yrs, Arch. shingles 4 yrs..
Fenced backyard attached & detached garage, deck & 
patio. MLS# 1704835 $182,500

REDUCED

117 & 119 Main Ave. N. - Turn-key coff ee shop/cafe/
bakery! Completely renovated bldg is up to state/local code 
for a food establishment. New electrical, HVAC, duct work, 
counters, paint, bathrooms, plumbing, interior/exterior 
doors, windows & structural support. You Don’t Want To 
Miss This! MLS#1680512 $379,900

REDUCED

103 Terry Ave. - Attention investors! Instant return on your 
investment! Seller desires to sell, but wishes to rent back 
from you! House is immaculate and seller is ready to sell! 
Call agent for more details! All brick home features, 3 BR, 
LR, Den, Dining. Hardwood fl oors  MLS#1719638 $89,900

New List
ing

ONLY
INVESTORS
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
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

5.34 Acre Residential Lot in Riverbend Farms 
Subdivision

60.81 acres with long road frontage on Old 
Railroad Bed Rd and Th ompson Hollow Rd. 
Th is tract has many good building sites or uses 
for agriculture and hunting purposes. Can be 
divided. Call agents for details. $231,000

Scott Orchard Road and Mullins Road - 106 
acres located just north of the TN/AL state line. 
Mostly open crop land with lots of road frontage. 
Convenient to Huntsville and Fayetteville. Call 
for plat and details.

594 Old Railroad Bed Rd. has 950+/- square 
feet and large outbuilding. Th e house has 3 BR’s, 
1 BAs, Kitchen and Living Room. Th e house has 
had many recent upgrades including new metal 
roof, central HVAC unit and windows. $59,900

686 Gimlet Rd., Fayetteville - Th is house features 
four bedrooms, one bath, kitchen, living room 
and dining room. Property has approximately six 
acres of pasture/ hay ground with the balance in 
woods. Th ere is a wonderful fl owing spring on 
property. Wildlife abounds. $129,900

New ListingNew Listing
90 Mimosa Rd Fayetteville  – Very nice, 
well-kept house with beautiful view and 24 
acres!  3 BR, 2 Baths, Kitchen, LR, Utility Rm 
and 2C Attached Garage.  Great location just 
outside the city limits! $150,000 

New ListingNew Listing

Page 24 June 2016

http://www.townandcountrytn.com
mailto:joesmith@fpunet.com
http://www.townandcountrytn.com

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

